

[image: memo+lijn]Laboratory Order Form
(material different then seeds)
Company name		:………………………………………	Client number			:………………………………………
Address		:………………………………………	Reference number invoice	:………………………………………
Zip Code – City		:………………………………………
[bookmark: Selectievakje1][bookmark: Selectievakje2]Contact person		:………………………………………	Language			: |_| Dutch  |_| Eng
E-mail address		:………………………………………	Crop				:………………………………………
Phone number		:………………………………………	Origin material			:………………………………………
	Nr.
	Number of Naktuinbouw
	Sample identification
	Variety
	Number of samples
	Number of leaves
	Number of tests
	Test on (what kind of virus, bacteria, fungus etc.)
	Method 
(ELISA, PCR etc.)
	Remarks

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Send to Naktuinbouw Laboratory:	City:	
Postbus 40, 2370 AA ROELOFARENDSVEEN	
Phone number: (071) 332 62 40 – laboratoria@naktuinbouw.nl		Date:	

	Signature:	



Client commisions to test samples as stated above, which Naktuinbouw accepts. 
Client is aware and agrees with the General Terms and Conditions of Naktuinbouw for services or the performace of projects. 
Registered under no. 41150707 with the Chamber of Commerce and Industry for Rijnland in Leiden, the Netherlands, October 2008.
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